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ACEC/ODOT STEERING COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST 
 

 

ODOT Members ACEC Members 

Mike Kimlinger – Co-chair 

Chief Engineer 

503-986-3606 

Michael.J.KIMLINGER@odot.oregon.gov 

Kari Lowe – Co-Chair  

Commonstreet Consulting 

503-302-4520 

kari@csrow.com  

Melissa Canfield  

Procurement Office  

503-986-2819 

Melissa.L.CANFIELD@odot.oregon.gov 

Jeff Bernardo – Firm Representative 

DOWL 

541-762-2079 

jbernardo@dowl.com  

Erik Havig  

Transportation Planning  

503-983-1874 

Erik.M.HAVIG@odot.oregon.gov 

Peter Craig – Firm Representative 

KPFF 

503-542-3860 

peter.craig@kpff.com  

Donnell Fowler 

Programs Development Office  

503-551-5321 

Donnell.M.FOWLER@odot.oregon.gov  

Gabe Crop – Firm Representative  

Consor/Murraysmith 

503-225-9010 

Gabe.Crop@murraysmith.us 

Justin Moderie 

State Construction & Materials Engineer 

503-986-3123 

Justin.G.MODERIE@odot.oregon.gov  

Josh Goodall – Liaison Co-Chair 

David Evans & Associates 

503-480-1325 

josh.goodall@deainc.com  

Chris Hunter – Liaison Co-Chair 

Southwest Area Mgr – Region 3 

541-957-3689 

Chris.HUNTER@odot.oregon.gov  

Tina Adams – ACEC Board Representative 

Casso Consulting, INC 

971-378-6222 

tina.adams@cassoinc.com 
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